$0.00
$1,001.00
$1,101.00
$1,201.00
$1,301.00
$1,401.00
$1,501.00
$1,601.00
$1,701.00
$1,801.00
$1,901.00
$2,001.00
$3,001.00
$4,001.00
$5,001.00
$6,001.00
$7,001.00
$8,001.00
$9,001.00
$10,001.00
$11,001.00
$12,001.00
$13,001.00
$14,001.00
$15,001.00
$16,001.00
$17,001.00
$18,001.00
$19,001.00
$20,001.00
$21,001.00

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

Project Value

$1,000.00
$1,100.00
$1,200.00
$1,300.00
$1,400.00
$1,500.00
$1,600.00
$1,700.00
$1,800.00
$1,900.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$7,000.00
$8,000.00
$9,000.00
$10,000.00
$11,000.00
$12,000.00
$13,000.00
$14,000.00
$15,000.00
$16,000.00
$17,000.00
$18,000.00
$19,000.00
$20,000.00
$21,000.00
$22,000.00

EXHIBIT A

\\// IOWA
Indép

e

$20.00
$22.00
$24.00
$26.00
$28.00
$30.00
$32.00
$34.00
$36.00
$38.00
$40.00
$46.00
$52.00
$58.00
$64.00
$70.00
$76.00
$82.00
$90.00
$94.00
$100.00
$106.00
$112.00
$118.00
$124.00
$130.00
$136.00
$142.00
$148.00
$154.00
$160.00

endence

Celebrate our spirit!

$22,001.00
$23,001.00
$24,001.00
$25,001.00
$26,001.00
$27,001.00
$28,001.00
$29,001.00
$30,001.00
$31,001.00
$32,001.00
$33,001.00
$34,001.00
$35,001.00
$36,001.00
$37,001.00
$38,001.00
$39,001.00
$40,001.00
$41,001.00
$42,001.00
$43,001.00
$44,001.00
$45,001.00
$46,001.00
$47,001.00
$48,001.00
$49,001.00

$50,001 to $99,000 = $305.00 plus $3.00 per thousand or fraction thereof
$100,000 to $199,999 = $475.00 plus $2.50 per thousand or fraction thereof
$200,000 to $499,999 = $775.00 plus $2.25 per thousand or fraction thereof
$500,000 and over = $1,453.00 plus $2.00 per thousand or fraction thereof

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

Project Value

$23,000.00
$24,000.00
$25,000.00
$26,000.00
$27,000.00
$28,000.00
$29,000.00
$30,000.00
$31,000.00
$32,000.00
$33,000.00
$34,000.00
$35,000.00
$36,000.00
$37,000.00
$38,000.00
$39,000.00
$40,000.00
$41,000.00
$42,000.00
$43,000.00
$44,000.00
$45,000.00
$46,000.00
$47,000.00
$48,000.00
$49,000.00
$50,000.00

$166.00
$172.00
$180.00
$185.00
$188.00
$193.00
$198.00
$203.00
$208.00
$213.00
$218.00
$223.00
$228.00
$233.00
$238.00
$243.00
$248.00
$253.00
$258.00
$263.00
$268.00
$273.00
$278.00
$283.00
$288.00
$293.00
$298.00
$300.00

* Fee for a demolition permit shall be based upon the Buchanan County Assessor’s most recent assessed value of the property and is
hereby established at a minimum fee of twenty-five ($25.00) dollars for an assessed value up to $10,000.00 with an additional fee of
five ($5.00) dollars for every $1,000 of assessed value in excess thereof.

** All applicable fees for non-emergency work shall be doubled if the permit is applied for after construction begins.**

Please contact the City of Independence Building Inspector at (319) 334-4711 with any questions.



