EXHIBIT A



Project Value							Project Value				
	\$0.00	to	\$1,000.00	=	\$20.00	\$22,001.00	to	\$23,000.00	=	\$166.00	
	\$1,001.00	to	\$1,100.00	=	\$22.00	\$23,001.00	to	\$24,000.00	=	\$172.00	
	\$1,101.00	to	\$1,200.00	=	\$24.00	\$24,001.00	to	\$25,000.00	=	\$180.00	
	\$1,201.00	to	\$1,300.00	=	\$26.00	\$25,001.00	to	\$26,000.00	=	\$185.00	
	\$1,301.00	to	\$1,400.00	=	\$28.00	\$26,001.00	to	\$27,000.00	=	\$188.00	
	\$1,401.00	to	\$1,500.00	=	\$30.00	\$27,001.00	to	\$28,000.00	=	\$193.00	
	\$1,501.00	to	\$1,600.00	=	\$32.00	\$28,001.00	to	\$29,000.00	=	\$198.00	
	\$1,601.00	to	\$1,700.00	=	\$34.00	\$29,001.00	to	\$30,000.00	=	\$203.00	
	\$1,701.00	to	\$1,800.00	=	\$36.00	\$30,001.00	to	\$31,000.00	=	\$208.00	
	\$1,801.00	to	\$1,900.00	=	\$38.00	\$31,001.00	to	\$32,000.00	=	\$213.00	
	\$1,901.00	to	\$2,000.00	=	\$40.00	\$32,001.00	to	\$33,000.00	=	\$218.00	
	\$2,001.00	to	\$3,000.00	=	\$46.00	\$33,001.00	to	\$34,000.00	=	\$223.00	
	\$3,001.00	to	\$4,000.00	=	\$52.00	\$34,001.00	to	\$35,000.00	=	\$228.00	
	\$4,001.00	to	\$5,000.00	=	\$58.00	\$35,001.00	to	\$36,000.00	=	\$233.00	
	\$5,001.00	to	\$6,000.00	=	\$64.00	\$36,001.00	to	\$37,000.00	=	\$238.00	
	\$6,001.00	to	\$7,000.00	=	\$70.00	\$37,001.00	to	\$38,000.00	=	\$243.00	
	\$7,001.00	to	\$8,000.00	=	\$76.00	\$38,001.00	to	\$39,000.00	=	\$248.00	
	\$8,001.00	to	\$9,000.00	=	\$82.00	\$39,001.00	to	\$40,000.00	=	\$253.00	
	\$9,001.00	to	\$10,000.00	=	\$90.00	\$40,001.00	to	\$41,000.00	=	\$258.00	
	\$10,001.00	to	\$11,000.00	=	\$94.00	\$41,001.00	to	\$42,000.00	=	\$263.00	
	\$11,001.00	to	\$12,000.00	=	\$100.00	\$42,001.00	to	\$43,000.00	=	\$268.00	
	\$12,001.00	to	\$13,000.00	=	\$106.00	\$43,001.00	to	\$44,000.00	=	\$273.00	
	\$13,001.00	to	\$14,000.00	=	\$112.00	\$44,001.00	to	\$45,000.00	=	\$278.00	
	\$14,001.00	to	\$15,000.00	=	\$118.00	\$45,001.00	to	\$46,000.00	=	\$283.00	
	\$15,001.00	to	\$16,000.00	=	\$124.00	\$46,001.00	to	\$47,000.00	=	\$288.00	
	\$16,001.00	to	\$17,000.00	=	\$130.00	\$47,001.00	to	\$48,000.00	=	\$293.00	
	\$17,001.00	to	\$18,000.00	=	\$136.00	\$48,001.00	to	\$49,000.00	=	\$298.00	
	\$18,001.00	to	\$19,000.00	=	\$142.00	\$49,001.00	to	\$50,000.00	=	\$300.00	
	\$19,001.00	to	\$20,000.00	=	\$148.00						
	\$20,001.00	to	\$21,000.00	=	\$154.00						
			4		4						

\$50,001 to \$99,000 = \$305.00 plus \$3.00 per thousand or fraction thereof \$100,000 to \$199,999 = \$475.00 plus \$2.50 per thousand or fraction thereof \$200,000 to \$499,999 = \$775.00 plus \$2.25 per thousand or fraction thereof \$500,000 and over = \$1,453.00 plus \$2.00 per thousand or fraction thereof

\$22,000.00

\$21,001.00

\$160.00

Please contact the City of Independence Building Inspector at (319) 334-4711 with any questions.

^{*} Fee for a demolition permit shall be based upon the Buchanan County Assessor's most recent assessed value of the property and is hereby established at a minimum fee of twenty-five (\$25.00) dollars for an assessed value up to \$10,000.00 with an additional fee of five (\$5.00) dollars for every \$1,000 of assessed value in excess thereof.

^{**} All applicable fees for non-emergency work shall be doubled if the permit is applied for after construction begins.**